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UUTTAAHH PPEEAACCEE OOFFFFIICCEERR SSTTAANNDDAARRDDSS AANNDD TTRRAAIINNIINNGG 
BBAASSIICC TTRRAAIINNIINNGG SSEESSSSIIOONN SSCCHHEEDDUULLEESS 2002200  

 
    SSeessssiioonn ## 334488                                 
Full Block: Monday, January 6, 2020 - Thursday, April 23, 2020  
SFO Block: Monday, January 6, 2020 - Thursday, February 13, 2020 
LEO Block: Tuesday, February 18, 2020 - Thursday, April 23, 2020 
Holidays Observed: January 20 – Martin Luther King Day, February 17 – Presidents Day     

    

   SSeessssiioonn ## 334499                               
Full Block: Tuesday, February 18, 2020 - Thursday, May 28, 2020                  
SFO Block: Tuesday, February 18, 2020 – Thursday, March 26, 2020 
LEO Block: Monday, March 30, 2020 – Thursday, May 28, 2020 
February 17 – Presidents Day, May 25 – Memorial Day     
  
SSeessssiioonn ## 335500                                   
Full Block: Monday, March 30, 2020 – Thursday, July 9, 2020                
SFO Block: Monday, March 30, 2020 – Thursday, May 7, 2020 
LEO Block: Monday, May 11, 2020 – Thursday, July 9, 2020 
Holidays Observed: May 25 – Memorial Day, July 2 – Independence Day 

    
 
SSeessssiioonn ## 335511                                   
Full Block: Monday, May 11, 2020 – Thursday, August 13, 2020     
SFO Block: Monday, May 11, 2020 – Thursday, June 18, 2020    
LEO Block: Monday, June 22, 2020 – Thursday, August 13, 2020 
Holidays Observed: May 25 – Memorial Day, July 3 – Independence Day, July 24 – Pioneer Day 

    
SSeessssiioonn ## 335522                                   
Full Block: Monday, June 22, 2020 – Thursday, September 24, 2020      
SFO Block: Monday, June 22, 2020 – Thursday, July 30, 2020 
LEO Block: Monday, August 3, 2020 – Thursday, September 24, 2020 
Holidays Observed: July 3 – Independence Day, July 24 – Pioneer Day, September 7 – Labor Day 

 
SSeessssiioonn ## 353 
Full Block: Monday, July 27, 2020 – Thursday, November 5, 2020         
SFO Block: Monday, July 27, 2020 – Thursday, September 3, 2020 
LEO Block: Tuesday, September 8, 2020 – Thursday, November 5, 2020 
Holidays Observed: September 7 – Labor Day, October 12 – Columbus Day 
 
SSeessssiioonn ## 335544                                   

  Full Block: Monday, August 31, 2020 – Thursday, December 10, 2020       
  SFO Block: Monday, August 31, 2020 – Thursday, October 8, 2020 
  LEO Block: Monday, October 12, 2020 – Thursday, December 10, 2020    
  Holidays Observed: September 7 – Labor Day, October 12 – Columbus Day,  November 11 – Veterans Day,  
  November 26 – Thanksgiving      

 

SSeessssiioonn ## 335555                                   
  Full Block: Monday, November 2, 2020 – Thursday, March 4, 2021       
  SFO Block: Monday, November 2, 2020 – Thursday, December 19, 2020      
  LEO Block: Monday, January 4, 2021 – Thursday, March 4, 2021    
  Holidays Observed: November 11 – Veterans Day, November 26 – Thanksgiving, January 18 – Martin Luther King Day,  
February 15 - President’s Day    

***Holiday Break December 19, 2020 – January 4, 2021*** 


